
 

 

Unit 1:  Forensics Basics 

 

Date  Classwork  Homework 

Monday, August 27  Introduction to Course 

Watch: Frontline “The Real CSI” 

Syllabus page due Friday 

Safety Quiz Wed 

 

 

Tuesday, August 28  Notes: Individualized vs Identified 

Evidence 

Worksheet 

Activity: Observation Challenge 

Syllabus page due Friday 

 

Wednesday, August 29  Activity:  Observation Challenge  

Notes: Physical Evidence 

Worksheet 

Safety Quiz 

 

Thursday, August 30  Logic Puzzle #1 

Activity: Observation Challenge 

 

Friday, August 31  TV Show  

 

TV Analysis #1 due Thursday 

Tuesday, September 4  Internet Dating Thief Lab 

 

 

Wednesday, September 5  Being a Forensic Scientist Lab 

 

 

Thursday, September 6  Activity:  CSI Online-Eye Witness  

Basics  

 

Watch:  Forensic Files-“If I Were 

You”  

 

Friday, September 7  Logic Puzzle #2 

 

CSI Effect Theory Activities  

TV Analysis #2 due Thursday 

Monday, September 10  Unit 1 Test 

 

TV Show 

 

 


